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Rodeos to Count:

6

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

# of Rodeos Counted

DE LA CRUZ, GIO
ZERBEL, KOLTER
SANCHEZ, ELI
CROWLEY, CADE
HUBBELL, JASE
FLORES, MANNY
MORTENSEN, QUADE
FLORES, SOFIA
THOMAS, JET
GRAVES, LARAE
PETERSON, ROWEL
WILSON, TIMBER
OLSON, GRADY
THOMAS, OWEN
SMITH, RYDER
CARLSON, ELLIE
SANCHEZ, CHARLIE JEAN
ANAYA**, AIDEN

45.00
40.00
37.00
31.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

45.00
40.00
37.00
31.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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